
GHSA Coed Competitive Cheerleading Teams 
  School City Coach Email 

     Apalachee HS Gainesville Katie Hicks katie.hicks@barrow.k12.ga.us 

  Calvary Day  Savannah Cheryl Bland cbland@calvarydayschool.com  

  Camden Co. HS Kingsland Kelsey Galaviz kgalaviz@camden.k12.ga.us  

  Chatooga HS Summerville Liza Morgan lmorgan@chattooga.k12.ga.us  

  Dacula HS Dacula Shannon Purvis shannon_purvis@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  

 Duluth HS Duluth Laurel Murphy laurel_murphy@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  

  Etowah HS Woodstock Marissa Jasso marissa.jasso@cherokee.k12.ga.us  

  Forsyth Central HS Cumming Amanda Edwards asedwards@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

  Grayson HS Loganville Molly Spencer molly_spencer@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  

  Hardaway HS Columbus Truwany Canal coachtcanal@gmail.com  

   Jackson Co. HS Jefferson Wayne Brooks fbrooks@jcss.us 

    Johns Creek HS Johns Creek Patrick Wright johnscreekcheer@gmail.com 

  Jones Co. HS Gray Kelly Roberson Kroberson@jones.k12.ga.us  

   McEachern HS Powder Springs Aaren Erwin aaren.erwin@cobbk12.org  

   Mill Creek HS Hoschton Ashley Taube ashley_taube@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  

  Milton HS Milton Melisa Marsh marshmm@fultonschools.org  

  Murray County HS Chatsworth Tara Jones tara.jones@murray.k12.ga.us  

  Northside  Columbus Jessica Smart smart.jessica.f@moscogee.k12.ga.us  

  Northview HS Johns Creek Megan Gray grayma@fultonschools.org  

  Paulding Co. HS Dallas Shaunice Hughley shughley@paulding.k12.ga.us 

  Sequoyah HS Canton Rachel Ulloa Lachine rachel.ulloa@cherokee.k12.ga.us  

  South Atlanta HS Atlanta Tommy Tyson ttyson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

   South Gwinnett HS Snellville Cynthia Masters cynthia_masters@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  

 South Paulding Douglasville Anne Marie Edwards aedwards@paulding.k12.ga.us  

  Swainsboro HS Swainsboro Luci McNeely lmcneely@emanuel.k12.ga.u 

  Towers HS Decatur Ashton Cotton ashton_cotton@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 Valdosta HS Valdosta Kelly Davis kdavis@gocats.org  
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Wheeler HS Marietta Amanda Vazquez sandymandy08@gmail.com  

  Winder Barrow HS Winder Courtney Sosebee courtney.sosebee@barrow.k12.ga.us  

  Woodland Cartersville Kathi Shedd kathi.shedd@bartow.k12.ga.us  

   

mailto:sandymandy08@gmail.com
mailto:courtney.sosebee@barrow.k12.ga.us
mailto:kathi.shedd@bartow.k12.ga.us

